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	Event
	Date
	Time
	Location

	

	New students arrive
	Tuesday, August 27
	All morning!
	Everywhere!

	

	Placement Exams
	Wednesday, August 28
	8:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
	Various places

	

	All-Advisors Meeting
	Thursday, August 29
	9:00 a.m. — 10:00 a.m.
	Scheuer Room

	

	Departmental advising tables
	Thursday, August 29
	10:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m.
	Upper Tarble

	

	Group Advising Session
	Thursday, August 29
	11:15 a.m. — noon
	Advisor’s Office

	

	Individual Advising Sessions
	Thursday, August 29
	1:00 p.m. — 5:30 p.m.
	Advisor’s Office

	

	Individual Advising Sessions
	Friday, August 30
	8:30 a.m. — 9:45 a.m.
	Advisor’s Office

	

	Online pre-registration
	Friday, August 30
	1:00 p.m. — 2:00 p.m.
	

	

	Supplemental Registration – Math and Science Courses
	Friday, August 30
	1:15 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.
	Registrar’s Office

	

	Departmental lotteries
	Friday, August 30
	2:00 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.
	

	

	On-site Registration 
	Saturday, August 31
	11:00 a.m. — 11:30 a.m.
	Upper Tarble

	

	Classes and Seminars Begin
	Monday, September 2
	
	

	

	Add/Drop Ends
	Friday, September 13
	
	

	

	Withdrawal with W Deadline and
CR/NC Declaration Deadline
	Friday, November 8
	
	

	

	Advising Period for Spring
	November 11 —21
	
	

	

	Spring Pre-Registration
	November 25 — 27
	
	

	

	Classes End
	Tuesday, December 10
	
	

	

	Exams End
	Saturday, December 21
	
	



